ICatarinense de Supercross
SX3 Sao Bento do Sul 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 4/5/2008 14:00 . . . .

Race (19 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 48.025 +1.285 14:14:08.338
(11) MILTON BECKER 5 46.825 +0.085 14:14:55.163
1 - 14:11:35.019 6 49.788 +3.048 14:15:44.951
2 40.245 +2.071 14:12:15.264 7 46.740 - 14:16:31.691
3 39.846 +1.672 14:12:55.110 8 46.868 +0.128 14:17:18.559
4 30.748 +1.574 14:13:34.858 9 48.975 +2.235 14:18:07.534
5 41.544 +3.370 14:14:16.402 10 47.628 +0.888 14:18:55.162
6 40.727 +2.553 14:14:57.129 11 47.847 +1.107 14:19:43.009
7 39.360 +1.186 14:15:36.489 12 49.413 +2.673 14:20:32.422
8 38.741 +0.567 14:16:15.230 13 47.528 +0.788 14:21:19.950
9 38.759 +0.585 14:16:53.989 14 48.770 +2.030 14:22:08.720
10 1:14.329 +36.155 14:18:08.318 15 47.775 +1.035 14:22:56.495
11 39.134 +0.960 14:18:47.452 16 49.007 +2.267 14:23:45.502
12 39.790 +1.616 14:19:27.242 17 53.545 +6.805 14:24:39.047
13 38.775 +0.601 14:20:06.017
14 38174 | - 14:20:44.191 (510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
15 38.912 +0.738 14:21:23.103 1 14:11:43.167
16 39.828 +1.654 14:22:02.931 2 49.367 - 14:12:32.534
17 41.232 +3.058 14:22:44.163 3 50.316 +0.949 14:13:22.850
18 38.508 +0.334 14:23:22.671 4 53.025 +3.658 14:14:15.875
19 39.051 +0.877 14:24:01.722 5 52.587 +3.220 14:15:08.462
6 51.635 +2.268 14:16:00.097
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 7 53.277 +3.910 14:16:53.374
1 - 14:11:39.603 8 52.516 +3.149 14:17:45.890
2 44.548 +1.544 14:12:24.151 9 51.901 +2.534 14:18:37.791
3 43.374 +0.370 14:13:07.525 10 51.097 +1.730 14:19:28.888
4 43.124 +0.120 14:13:50.649 11 50.823 +1.456 14:20:19.711
5 43.057 +0.053 14:14:33.706 12 50.387 +1.020 14:21:10.098
6 43.004 - 14:15:16.710 13 51.473 +2.106 14:22:01.571
7 44.186 +1.182 14:16:00.896 14 51.524 +2.157 14:22:53.095
8 45.584 +2.580 14:16:46.480 15 51.770 +2.403 14:23:44.865
9 44.468 +1.464 14:17:30.948 16 51.009 +1.642 14:24:35.874
10 44.825 +1.821 14:18:15.773
11 45.222 +2.218 14:19:00.995 (775) RENAN VIEIRA
12 46.585 +3.581 14:19:47.580 1 14:11:48.553
13 44.773 +1.769 14:20:32.353 2 48.266 +0.838 14:12:36.819
14 44.590 +1.586 14:21:16.943 3 47.515 +0.087 14:13:24.334
15 45.410 +2.406 14:22:02.353 4 50.231 +2.803 14:14:14.565
16 46.051 +3.047 14:22:48.404 5 47.428 - 14:15:01.993
17 44573 +1.569 14:23:32.977 6 1:19.985 +32.557 14:16:21.978
18 44.953 +1.949 14:24:17.930 7 55.250 +7.822 14:17:17.228
8 52.530 +5.102 14:18:09.758
(313) DARLAM MARCONDES DA SILVA 9 49.797 +2.369 14:18:59.555
1 14-1141.763 10 50.183 +2.755 14:19:49.738
2 44.761 +1.768 14:12:26.524 11 49.658 +2.230 14:20:39.396
3 43.306 +0.313 14:13:09.830 12 49.944 +2.516 14:21:29.340
4 43.196 +0.203 14:13:53.026 13 49.552 +2.124 14:22:18.892
5 43.051 +0.058 14:14:36.077 14 50.067 +2.639 14:23:08.959
6 42.993 - 14:15:19.070 15 48.817 +1.389 14:23:57.776
7 43.628 +0.635 14:16:02.698 16 48.466 +1.038 14:24:46.242
8 46.538 +3.545 14:16:49.236
9 1:00.653 +17.660 14:17:49.889 (970) JACK EMERSON RIBEIRO PITALUGA
10 45.766 +2.773 14:18:35.655 1 14:11:46.093
11 45.886 +2.893 14:19:21.541 2 47.693 +0.379 14:12:33.786
12 46.290 +3.297 14:20:07.831 3 49.418 +2.104 14:13:23.204
13 45.167 +2.174 14:20:52.998 4 48.366 +1.052 14:14:11.570
14 45.374 +2.381 14:21:38.372 5 48.496 +1.182 14:15:00.066
15 45.305 +2.312 14:22:23.677 6 47.314 - 14:15:47.380
16 46.079 +3.086 14:23:09.756 7 47.483 +0.169 14:16:34.863
17 49.407 +6.414 14:23:59.163 8 48.468 +1.154 14:17:23.331
18 51.137 +8.144 14:24:50.300 9 50.282 +2.968 14:18:13.613
10 50.542 +3.228 14:19:04.155
(987) FABIO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA 11 49.843 +2.529 14:19:53.998
1 14:11:44.244
2 47.192 +0.452 14:12:31.436
3 48.877 +2.137 14:13:20.313
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